
Block & Bridle Club Dairy Club Pre-Vet Club

Advisor
Dr. Debra Aaron    Dr. Don Ely                         

daaron@uky.edu    dely@uky.edu

859-257-7553         859-257-2717

Dr. Joao Costa           

Costa@uky.edu

859-257-7540

Dr. Martin Nielsen

martin.nielsen@uky.edu

859-218-1103

President
Jesse Neal

jesse.d.neal@uky.edu
TBA

Samuel Johnson     

Samuel.Johnson3007@uky.edu

Meetings Monthly Monthly Monthly 

Dairy Challenge Dairy Judging Livestock Judging Meats Judging 

Coach
Dr. Donna Amaral-Phillips       

damaral@uky.edu

859-257-7542

Mr. Gustavo Mazon    

gustavo.mazon@uky.edu

Mr. Corbin P. Cowles     

corbin.cowles@uky.edu

Dr. Gregg Rentfrow 

gkrent2@uky.edu 

University of Kentucky Animal Sciences Clubs and Teams

Clubs
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